Food and Drink Specification

NEXT

Item Number AT607

Product Name Luxury Chocolate Truffle Advent Calendar 300g

Unit 4, 11-13 Benwell

Brand Contact Address Studios, London N7 7BL.

Net Weight 300g

Country of Origin
Packed in the UK using chocolate containing cocoa of
Ecuadorian and Colombian origin.

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry (max 75% humidity), odourless environment.
Storage temperature below 18°C

Ingredients Truffles, combined:

Sugar, cocoa mass, HAZELNUTS, cocoa butter,
whole MILK powder, concentrated butter (MILK),
ALMONDS, LACTOSE, dextrose, glucose syrup,
emulsifier (SOYA lecithins), cocoa powder,
flavourings, sea salt.

Salted Caramel Mini Bar, 20g:

Colombian Milk Chocolate with Natural Caramel
Flavour (sugar, cocoa butter, MILK powder, cocoa
mass, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; flavouring: natural
vanilla, natural caramel), (<1%) Sea Salt Flakes.

Milk Chocolate contains min. 30% cocoa solids, min.
19% milk solids.
Dark Chocolate contains min. 52% cocoa solids.

Allergen Advice: for allergens, see ingredients in
BOLD. May contain traces of eggs, wheat (gluten),
sesame seeds, peanuts and other nuts.

Allergy Information

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable)

Energy (kJ) 2233 kJ




Energy (kcal) 505 kcal
Fat (g) 329

Of which saturates (g) 169
Carbohydrates (g) 53g

of which sugars (g) 51g
Fibre (g) 4.3¢g
Protein (g) 69

Salt (g) 0.18g

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for Vegans NO
Vegetarians YES
Contains Alcohol NO

Alcohol ABV %

Refund Policy
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.




